
No.1 200ｍ個人メドレー No.4 100m　平泳ぎ

1組 1組

1 海老名　真歩 4 ： 28 ． 4 1 岡本　芙生子 1 ： 31 ． 9

2 前田　善 3 ： 45 ． 6 2 曽田　稀生 1 ： 28 ． 3

3 鹿嶋　倫生 4 ： 02 ． 3 3 森　琴音 1 ： 34 ． 3

2組 No.5 25ｍバタフライ

1 福田　結人 3 ： 03 ． 6 1組

2 浅井　紬希 2 ： 57 ． 2 1 川嶋　しのぶ ： 31 ． 0

3 長瀬　心 3 ： 21 ． 1 2 杉村　花奏 ： 24 ． 1

3 ： ．

3組

1 鈴木　文生 2 ： 59 ． 2 No.6 100mバタフライ

2 菅原　洋人 2 ： 14 ． 1 1組

3 ： ． 1 鈴木　涼太郎 1 ： 12 ． 9

2 菅原　洋人 1 ： 05 ． 4

No2. 25m 自由形 3 ： ．

1組

1 ： ． No.7 100m背泳ぎ

2 葛西　泰世 ： 21 ． 8 1組

3 笹田　透真 ： 21 ． 8 1 長瀬　心 1 ： 30 ． 8

2 浅井　紬希 1 ： 20 ． 4

2組 3 ： ．

1 鈴木　朝陽 ： 28 ． 1 2組

2 杉村　花奏 ： 19 ． 8 1 鈴木　文生 1 ： 21 ． 9

3 安達　美智子 ： 31 ． 5 2 西尾　海俐 1 ： 11 ． 1

3 ： ．

No.3 100ｍ自由形

1組 No.8 100m個人メドレー

1 伊藤　凛 1 ： 18 ． 4 1組

2 福田　結人 1 ： 19 ． 3 1 NG XUAN HUI 1 ： 56 ． 6

3 前田　善 1 ： 38 ． 6 2 口岩　菜美 1 ： 42 ． 2

3 ： ．

2組

1 岡本　芙生子 1 ： 13 ． 5 2組

2 曽田　稀生 1 ： 11 ． 1 1 鹿嶋　倫生 1 ： 52 ． 6

3 鈴木　涼太郎 1 ： 06 ． 3 2 望月　大輝 ： ．

3 海老名　浩之 2 ： 12 ． 3

3組

1 西尾　海俐 1 ： 00 ． 4

2 菅原　洋人 ： 59 ． 6

3 ： ．



No.9 50m自由形 No.10 50m平泳ぎ

1組 1組

1 安達　美智子 1 ： 06 ． 0 1 葛西　泰世 1 ： 16 ． 6

2 猫宮　幹英 1 ： 11 ． 3 2 川嶋　しのぶ 1 ： 03 ． 3

3 ： ． 3 笹田　透真 1 ： 16 ． 9

2組 2組

1 橋場　風河 1 ： 16 ． 9 1 葛西　凰介 ： 51 ． 3

2 海老名　真歩 ： 53 ． 5 2 望月　大輝 ： ．

3 原田　成海 1 ： 05 ． 1 3 ： ．

3組

3組 1 岡本　芙生子 ： 43 ． 3

1 橋場　瑛介 ： 59 ． 3 2 西山　前志郎 ： 38 ． 4

2 竹内　孝裕 ： 57 ． 9 3 森　琴音 ： 43 ． 6

3 岸本　煌平 1 ： 02 ． 3

No.11 400ｍ　自由形

4組 1組

1 川嶋　しのぶ ： 48 ． 0 1 ： ．

2 笹田　透真 ： 56 ． 6 2 曽田　稀生 5 ： 18 ． 3

3 鈴木　結月 ： 58 ． 7 3 ： ．

5組

1 葛西　泰世 ： 52 ． 9 No.12 50ｍ　バタフライ

2 海老名　美紀 ： 46 ． 5 1組

3 山根　京悟 ： 51 ． 4 1 葛西　凰介 ： 55 ． 2

2 伊藤　凛 ： 38 ． 4

6組 3 ： ．

1 望月　大輝 ： ．

2 前田　善 ： 40 ． 5 No.13 50ｍ　背泳ぎ

3 葛西　凰介 ： 43 ． 0 1組

1 猫宮　幹英 1 ： 10 ． 5

7組 2 橋場　風河 1 ： 12 ． 9

1 森　琴音 ： 34 ． 8 3 山口　千香子 ： 59 ． 2

2 伊藤　凛 ： 34 ． 4

3 ： ． 2組

1 原田　成海 1 ： 07 ． 9

8組 2 鈴木　結月 1 ： 04 ． 9

1 浅井　紬希 ： 34 ． 7 3 岸本　煌平 1 ： 12 ． 9

2 福田　結人 ： 33 ． 5

3 ： ． 3組

1 橋場　瑛介 1 ： 07 ． 3

9組 2 山根　京悟 1 ： 07 ． 1

1 鈴木　涼太郎 ： 29 ． 2 3 ： ．

2 西尾　海俐 ： 28 ． 5

3 西山　前志郎 ： 30 ． 3 4組

1 鈴木　文生 ： 36 ． 6

2 西山　前志郎 ： 33 ． 6

3 長瀬　心 ： 41 ． 5


